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B SHEW | BFEHEW
—A 201,603 201,603
_H 272,177 473,780
=H 355,782 829,562
S 217,812 1,047,374
hH 306,887 1,354,261
~H 277,541 1,631,802
+H 351,003 1,982,805
\H 362,397 2,345,202
U= 267,887 2,613,089
+H 326,821 2,939,910
+—H 284,604 3,224,514
+_—H 249,892 3,474,406

B SRAER | RetaHRaER
—A 133,268 133,268
_H 148,125 281,393
=H 170,275 451,668
S 168,846 620,514
hH 160,956 781,470
~H 330,872 1,112,342
+H 237,266 1,349,608
\H 203,650 1,553,258
U= 175,896 1,729,153
+H 172,579 1,901,732
+—H 180,204 2,081,936
+_—H 204,804 2,286,740




